
The Management, Director, Faculty and Students  
of

Chief Guests for Annual Day and Pravegha

Dr. Sasikala Ganapathy
Director, Crystal Growth Centre, 

Anna University, Chennai 

Mr. Sam Vishal J.X. 
Vijay TV Super Singer

Dr. A.S. Ganesan
Hon’ble Chancellor, VMRF-DU

Dr. Anuradha Ganesan
Hon’ble Vice-President, VMRF-DU

with the benevolence of

ANNUAL DAY / PRAVEGHA
Date: 16.04.2025    Time: 10.00 am

Venue: VMCC Hall

cordially invite you to their

and the gracious presence of our 



ANNUAL DAY 2025 
AGENDA

10.00 am 

10.05 am 

10.10 am -    Student Council Election

11.10 am -    Special Performance by Mr. Sam Vishal

-    Cultural Show Pravegha 202512.10 pm 

12.40 pm 

1.00 pm 

1.40 pm 

1.45 pm 

2.10 pm 

3.45 pm 

- Lunch Break

- Annual Day Report

- Chief Guest Introduction

- Chief Guest Address by Dr. Sasikala

- Prize Distribution of Academic 
Prizes Sports Prizes
Extra Curriculum/Co-Curriculum 
Prizes Pravegha Prizes
Student Council Valediction

- National Anthem

- Invocation

- Welcome Address 


