The Management, Director, Faculty and Students 0Ť



cordially invite you to their



Date: 16.04.2025 Time: 10.00 am

Venue: VMCC Hall

with the benevolence of

Dr. A.S. Ganesan

Dr. Anuradha Ganesan Hon'ble Chancellor, VMRF-DU Hon'ble Vice-President, VMRF-DU

and the gracious presence of our

Chief Guests for Annual Day and Pravegha

Dr. Sasikala Ganapathy

Director, Crystal Growth Centre, Anna University, Chennai

Mr. Sam Vishal J.X.

Vijay TV Super Singer





ANNUAL DAY 2025 AGENDA

10.00 am -	Invocation
10.05 am	Welcome Address
10.10 am	Student Council Election
11.10 am -	Special Performance by Mr. Sam Vishal
12.10 pm -	- Cultural Show Pravegha 2025
12.40 pm -	Lunch Break
1.00 pm -	Annual Day Report
1.40 pm -	Chief Guest Introduction
1.45 pm -	Chief Guest Address by Dr. Sasikala
2.10 pm -	Prize Distribution of Academic Prizes Sports Prizes Extra Curriculum/Co-Curriculum Prizes Pravegha Prizes Student Council Valediction
3.45 pm -	National Anthem